
 

INT-60 

 

 

This integrated amplifier sets a 
new benchmark in significantly 
narrowing any perceived 
performance gap between 
separate components and 
integrated amplifiers. Advanced 
technologies and real-world 
testing combine to create the 
INT-60 which presents 60 
glorious watts per channel into 8 
ohms, and doesn't leave class A 
until 30 watts thanks to its high-
bias operation. This larger class 
A operating envelope brings 
lower distortion and greater 
loudspeaker control, delivering 
higher quality musical fidelity for 
your enjoyment. 

 

Technical specifications :  

Class 
Type 
Gain (dB) 
Volume control (1dB steps) 
Remote 
Inputs 
Outputs 
Frequency Response 
Power Output/ch (8 ohm) 

AB 
Stereo 
29/35 
63 dB 
Yes 
2 
2 
-6 dB @ 80 KHz 
60 

 Distortion (1 KHz, full power) 
Input Impedance (Kohms) ea Leg 
Damping Factor 
Output Noise (uV) 
Output Noise (uV) 
Power Consumption (Watts) 
Temperature (deg C.) 
Dimensions (W x D x H) 
Weight (LBS) 

1% 
45 
150 
<250 
375 
53 
53 
 
19 x 21.2 x 7.693 

 


