5Δ22

INT-60



This integrated amplifier sets a new benchmark in significantly narrowing any perceived performance gap between separate components and integrated amplifiers. Advanced technologies and real-world testing combine to create the INT-60 which presents 60 glorious watts per channel into 8 ohms, and doesn't leave class A until 30 watts thanks to its highbias operation. This larger class A operating envelope brings lower distortion and greater loudspeaker control, delivering higher quality musical fidelity for your enjoyment.

Technical specifications:

Class	AB	Distortion (1 KHz, full power)	1%
Туре	Stereo	Input Impedance (Kohms) ea Leg	45
Gain (dB)	29/35	Damping Factor	150
Volume control (1dB steps)	63 dB	Output Noise (uV)	<250
Remote	Yes	Output Noise (uV)	375
Inputs	2	Power Consumption (Watts)	53
Outputs	2	Temperature (deg C.)	53
Frequency Response	-6 dB @ 80 KHz	Dimensions (W x D x H)	
Power Output/ch (8 ohm)	60	Weight (LBS)	19 x 21.2 x 7.693